
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= CAPITAL ONE BANK; Date Recorded=
2001;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200102010000
36641

02/01/2001
01:45:47

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIDES, DANA
T JOHNSON

200109190004
04941

09/19/2001
10:21:50

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNN,
WILLIAM P

200108310003
76931

08/31/2001
11:24:30

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUNT,
ROBERT L JR


