Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= CAPITAL ONE BANK; Date Recorded= 2001;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200102010000 36641		CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIDES, DANA T JOHNSON						
200109190004 04941	09/19/2001 10:21:50	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNN, WILLIAM P						
200108310003 76931	08/31/2001 11:24:30	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUNT, ROBERT L JR						